Standard Finishes:
G = Powder Coat Satin Matte Gray
W= Powder Coat White
A = Natural Aluminum Anodized
S3K LALUNA - Jacks
Catalog Number Yoke Height L
S3K-AR111-100W-20L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 3/4” (20 mm)
S3K-AR111-100W-70L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 2 3/4” (70 mm)
S3K-AR111-100W-120L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 4 3/4” (120 mm)
S3K-AR111-100W-170L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 6 5/8” (170 mm)
Catalog Number Yoke Height L
S3K-QT12-90W-20L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 3/4” (20 mm)
S3K-QT12-90W-70L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 2 3/4” (70 mm)
S3K-QT12-90W-120L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 4 3/4” (120 mm)
S3K-QT12-90W-170L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 6 5/8” (170 mm)
Catalog Number Yoke Height L
S3K-MR16-50W-20L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 3/4” (20 mm)
S3K-MR16-50W-70L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 2 3/4” (70 mm)
S3K-MR16-50W-120L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 4 3/4” (120 mm)
S3K-MR16-50W-170L-X 3 3/16” (80 mm) 6 5/8” (170 mm)